R8 SM 2023
Saarinen Jere
Saarinen Niko
Lempidinen Joona
Saarinen Teemu
Fredriksson Henri
Vehnidinen Panu
Raikas Tony
Munck Sami
Pottonen Jarno

. Valtonen Heikki

. Koivula Pekka

. Koppanen Sami

. Nordman Sten

. Sillanpaa Aarre

. Pajalin Sammy

. Koppanen Viljami

. Seppala Markku

. Hongisto Leo

. Seppala Tomi

. Halme Jarmo

. Niemela Petri

. Tiainen Tuukka

. Kokkonen Jarno

. Pellinen Antti

. Ronkkonen Hiski
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JUNIORI SM 2023
1. Saarinen Niko
2. Lempidinen Joona
3. Koppanen Viljami

R8FE

Elfstrom Kim
Valve Mikko
Westen Tomi
Koskivuo Juho
Makeld Mikko
Merildinen Tauno

ouewNRE

SEURA
HyUA

HyUA
Fullspeed RC
HyUA
Fullspeed RC
TamUA
KyPak
TamUA
Fullspeed RC
PRCA

PRCA

KyPak
Fullspeed RC
HyUA
Fullspeed RC
KyPak
Fullspeed RC
HyUA
Fullspeed RC
PRCA

PRCA
Fullspeed RC
PRCA
Fullspeed RC
LahUA

HyUA
Fullspeed RC
KyPak

SEURA
Fullspeed RC
Fullspeed RC
Fullspeed RC
Fullspeed RC
Fullspeed RC
HyUA

AUTO/MOOTTORI
MUGEN/MAX POWER
MUGEN/MAX POWER
INFINITY/O.S.
MUGEN/MAX POWER
MUGEN/HASI TUNED
MUGEN/O.S.
ARC/IELASI TUNED
MUGEN/ONE
INFINITY/MAX POWER
MUGEN/O.S.
MUGEN/O.S.
ARC/IELASI TUNED
SHEPHERD/O.S.
MUGEN/O.S.

XRAY

ARC/IELASI TUNED
SHEPHERD/O.S.
MUGEN/O.S.
INFINITY/MAX POWER
MUGEN/MAX POWER
MUGEN/O.S.
MUGEN/O.S.
Capricorn/ONE
SHEPHERD/O.S.
SHEPHERD/IELASI TUNED

MUGEN/ONE
INFINITY/O.S.
ARC/IELASI TUNED

SM1
100
90
72
82
76
69
60
63

55

46
57
44

50
48
66
52

42

100
90
82

100
72

90
82
76

SM 2
100
90

82

76
72
57
69
63

52

50

55

66
60

100

90

SM 3
100
82
90
69
76
60
66
57
48
52
63

72
42
55
50

46
44

90
100
82

90
82
100

SM 4
90
82

100
76
55
66
60
72
63
52
69
50

44

57
48

46

90
100

100
82
90

SM 5
66
90
82
100
76
48
52

57
60
72
50
63
44
69

55

46

42

100
90

100
90

82

Yhteensa
390
352
344
340
283
271
258
249
237
230
204
198
192
180
179
166
163
112

96
57
48
46
46
42
42

390
380
254

Yhteensa
390
326
190
172
82
76



